Emflon® II Membrane in Kleenpak™ Capsules
Read More
Kleenpak™ capsule filters with hydrophobic polyvinylidenefluoride (PVDF) Emflon® II membrane are
especially designed for the sterile filtration of air and gas. These compact filter capsules provide high
air flows, resist blocking in wet applications, and provide 100 % removal of bacteria and viruses from
air and gases, even in the presence of high humidity and moisture.
Kleenpak capsules are manufactured using gamma-irradiation tolerant materials and offer the very
highest standard of filtration security and user convenience. These filters can be integrated within

ER
IE
S Technical and Ordering Information
HC0101F
TABLE 1
TABLE 1
TABLE 2 TABLE 3
TABLE 2
TABLE 4
TABLE 3
TABLE 4
MISC.I
OPTIONS
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(OMIT) 2.56
Y514 3.16
Technical and Ordering Information
Pall part numbers are
suggested interchanges
only. Alternative grades
can be considered to
achieve desired
cleanliness levels.
COMMERCIAL PALL
9053-5002 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5004 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5006 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5009 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5045 HC0101FKS36H
9053-5047 HC0101FKN18H
9053-5003 HC0101FKN18HY514
9053-5008 HC0101FKS18HY514
KAYDON
K1000
K4000
KF6018-3

determined by testing under controlled laboratory conditions to the total number of hours indicated. Actual operating conditions may affect the filters
long-term response to sterilization. Filters should be qualified for each process application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
KA1V002PV1S Kleenpak™ capsule with Emflon® II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with 1½ in.
sanitary flange, gamma-irradiated
KA1V002PV1G Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with 1½ in.
sanitary flange, non-irradiated
KA1V002PV2S Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with ¼ -½ in
hose barb, gamma-irradiated
KA1V002PV2G Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with ¼ -½ in
hose barb, non-irradiated
KA2V002PV1S Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with 1½ in.
sanitary flange, gamma-irradiated
KA2V002PV1G Kleenpak capsule with Emflon II membrane, max diameter 3.7 in, with 1½ in.